
Money Management:Not Enable

Exits in effect:None

Performance Summary: All Trades
(For NQ #F Form 05/20/21 to 05/28/21)

Performance Summary: Long Trades
(For NQ #F Form 05/20/21 to 05/28/21)

Performance Summary: Short Trades
(For NQ #F Form 05/20/21 to 05/28/21)

TradeSignal Report for NQ #F 1-Min

ContractSize 1 CostPerTrade 15.0000 PointValue 20

Total Net Profit ($ 835.8750) Buy/Hold Net Profit $ 3380.0000

Total % Net Gain (0.31%) Buy/Hold % Gain 1.25%

Max/Avg Draw Down 
$ 4796.1250 / $ 

342.1094
Buy/Hold Max Draw Down $ 2640.0000

% Max/Avg DD vs. Net Profit (573.78%) / (40.93%)
% Buy/Hold Max DD vs. 
Profit 

78.11%

Gross Profit $ 5230.1953 Total Trades 50

Gross Loss ($ 6066.0703) Winning Trades 14

Avg win/Avg loss 2.217 Winning Rate 28.00%

Profit Factor 0.862 AbleSys/EXP Index 0.535 / (0.099)

Avg Winning Trade 373.5854 Consecutive Winning Trades 3

Avg Losing Trade (168.5020) Consecutive Losing Trades 9

Avg Trade ($ 16.7175) Avg Holding Bars 18

Largest Winning Trade $ 2360.0000 Avg Winning Bars 9

Largest Losing Trade ($ 435.0000) Avg Losing Bars 9

Total Net Profit ($ 679.8438) Buy/Hold Net Profit $ 3380.0000

Total % Net Gain (0.25%) Buy/Hold % Gain 1.25%

Max/Avg Draw Down 
$ 3369.8438 / $ 

317.0264
Buy/Hold Max Draw Down $ 2640.0000

% Max/Avg DD vs. Net Profit (495.68%) / (46.63%)
% Buy/Hold Max DD vs. 
Profit 

78.11%

Gross Profit $ 3070.3398 Total Trades 29

Gross Loss ($ 3750.1836) Winning Trades 7

Avg win/Avg loss 2.573 Winning Rate 24.14%

Profit Factor 0.819 AbleSys/EXP Index 0.509 / (0.138)

Avg Winning Trade 438.6200 Consecutive Winning Trades 2

Avg Losing Trade (170.4629) Consecutive Losing Trades 11

Avg Trade ($ 23.4429) Avg Holding Bars 18

Largest Winning Trade $ 2360.0000 Avg Winning Bars 9

Largest Losing Trade ($ 435.0000) Avg Losing Bars 8

Total Net Profit ($ 156.0313) Buy/Hold Net Profit $ 3380.0000

Total % Net Gain (0.06%) Buy/Hold % Gain 1.25%

Max/Avg Draw Down 
$ 2009.5313 / $ 

284.2266
Buy/Hold Max Draw Down $ 2640.0000

% Max/Avg DD vs. Net Profit (1287.90%) / (182.16%)
% Buy/Hold Max DD vs. 
Profit 

78.11%

Gross Profit $ 2159.8555 Total Trades 21

Gross Loss ($ 2315.8867) Winning Trades 7

Avg win/Avg loss 1.865 Winning Rate 33.33%

Profit Factor 0.933 AbleSys/EXP Index 0.580 / (0.045)

Avg Winning Trade 308.5508 Consecutive Winning Trades 1

Avg Losing Trade (165.4205) Consecutive Losing Trades 4
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Trade by Trade 

Avg Trade ($ 7.4301) Avg Holding Bars 20

Largest Winning Trade $ 590.0000 Avg Winning Bars 10

Largest Losing Trade ($ 316.8750) Avg Losing Bars 10

Trade Enter Date Pos. Enter Price Exit Date Exit Price
P/L

(w/o MM) 
CumP/L

(w/o MM) 
Bars
Held 

1 05/24/2021 06:31 Buy 13516.7500 05/24/2021 08:04 13635.5000 2360.0000 2360.0000 93

2 05/24/2021 08:14 Buy 13646.2500 05/24/2021 08:27 13641.0156 (119.6875) 2240.3125 13

3 05/24/2021 08:30 Buy 13649.0000 05/24/2021 08:41 13642.1113 (152.7734) 2087.5391 11

4 05/24/2021 08:54 Buy 13651.7500 05/24/2021 09:09 13647.5000 (100.0078) 1987.5313 15

5 05/24/2021 09:23 Sell 13644.2500 05/24/2021 10:02 13643.5000 0.0000 1987.5313 39

6 05/24/2021 10:27 Buy 13651.2500 05/24/2021 10:58 13656.7500 95.0000 2082.5313 31

7 05/24/2021 11:08 Buy 13664.2500 05/24/2021 12:00 13676.6357 232.7148 2315.2461 52

8 05/24/2021 12:41 Sell 13667.7500 05/24/2021 12:59 13637.5000 590.0039 2905.2500 18

9 05/25/2021 06:57 Sell 13667.0000 05/25/2021 07:25 13676.0000 (195.0000) 2710.2500 28

10 05/25/2021 07:32 Sell 13651.5000 05/25/2021 07:44 13666.5938 (316.8750) 2393.3750 12

11 05/25/2021 08:02 Buy 13678.0000 05/25/2021 08:03 13669.8008 (178.9844) 2214.3906 1

12 05/25/2021 08:23 Sell 13644.0000 05/25/2021 08:55 13639.4424 76.1367 2290.5273 32

13 05/25/2021 09:28 Sell 13636.5000 05/25/2021 09:31 13651.0000 (304.9961) 1985.5313 3

14 05/25/2021 10:09 Sell 13626.2500 05/25/2021 10:10 13633.1475 (152.9492) 1832.5820 1

15 05/25/2021 10:28 Buy 13654.2500 05/25/2021 10:36 13647.0518 (158.9531) 1673.6289 8

16 05/25/2021 10:37 Buy 13658.5000 05/25/2021 10:41 13647.7686 (229.6328) 1443.9961 4

17 05/25/2021 11:20 Sell 13635.7500 05/25/2021 11:22 13643.9443 (178.8828) 1265.1133 2

18 05/25/2021 11:48 Buy 13646.7500 05/25/2021 11:51 13640.4785 (140.4180) 1124.6953 3

19 05/25/2021 11:56 Buy 13649.5000 05/25/2021 12:01 13633.7500 (330.0078) 794.6875 5

20 05/25/2021 12:09 Sell 13621.0000 05/25/2021 12:20 13635.0996 (296.9922) 497.6953 11

21 05/25/2021 12:39 Buy 13652.5000 05/25/2021 12:49 13638.7500 (290.0078) 207.6875 10

22 05/26/2021 06:43 Sell 13679.7500 05/26/2021 07:17 13678.5000 10.0000 217.6875 34

23 05/26/2021 07:39 Buy 13699.0000 05/26/2021 07:50 13693.2500 (130.0000) 87.6875 11

24 05/26/2021 07:52 Buy 13707.7500 05/26/2021 08:21 13703.0000 (110.0000) (22.3125) 29

25 05/26/2021 08:40 Sell 13689.5000 05/26/2021 08:44 13693.6455 (97.9102) (120.2227) 4

26 05/26/2021 09:07 Buy 13717.2500 05/26/2021 09:24 13710.0000 (159.9961) (280.2188) 17

27 05/26/2021 10:05 Buy 13723.2500 05/26/2021 10:08 13710.6074 (267.8516) (548.0703) 3

28 05/26/2021 10:26 Sell 13706.2500 05/26/2021 11:02 13691.4736 280.5352 (267.5352) 36

29 05/26/2021 11:40 Buy 13705.5000 05/26/2021 11:53 13699.7500 (129.9961) (397.5313) 13

30 05/26/2021 12:32 Sell 13693.5000 05/26/2021 12:59 13693.3066 (11.1328) (408.6641) 27

31 05/27/2021 06:53 Sell 13667.5000 05/27/2021 07:02 13672.8086 (121.1641) (529.8281) 9

32 05/27/2021 07:25 Buy 13697.0000 05/27/2021 07:50 13703.2666 110.3477 (419.4805) 25

33 05/27/2021 08:12 Buy 13704.7500 05/27/2021 08:29 13697.5596 (158.7969) (578.2773) 17

34 05/27/2021 09:09 Buy 13703.0000 05/27/2021 09:31 13701.0996 (53.0117) (631.2891) 22

35 05/27/2021 09:57 Buy 13701.7500 05/27/2021 10:27 13699.8418 (53.1563) (684.4453) 30

36 05/27/2021 10:43 Sell 13693.0000 05/27/2021 11:29 13667.0918 503.1719 (181.2734) 46

37 05/27/2021 12:02 Sell 13652.5000 05/27/2021 12:36 13660.5000 (175.0078) (356.2813) 34

38 05/28/2021 06:35 Buy 13710.2500 05/28/2021 06:48 13713.9941 59.8828 (296.3984) 13

39 05/28/2021 06:57 Buy 13722.2500 05/28/2021 07:02 13712.5000 (210.0078) (506.4063) 5

40 05/28/2021 07:06 Buy 13731.5000 05/28/2021 07:24 13710.5000 (435.0000) (941.4063) 18

41 05/28/2021 07:57 Sell 13715.5000 05/28/2021 08:17 13725.5000 (215.0000) (1156.4063) 20

42 05/28/2021 08:51 Buy 13743.7500 05/28/2021 09:21 13753.2666 175.3320 (981.0742) 30

43 05/28/2021 09:39 Buy 13757.7500 05/28/2021 09:48 13753.4063 (101.8633) (1082.9375) 9

44 05/28/2021 10:00 Buy 13759.2500 05/28/2021 10:10 13752.7500 (145.0000) (1227.9375) 10

45 05/28/2021 10:36 Sell 13729.5000 05/28/2021 11:04 13718.7500 200.0000 (1027.9375) 28

46 05/28/2021 11:10 Sell 13711.7500 05/28/2021 11:24 13718.7500 (155.0000) (1182.9375) 14

47 05/28/2021 11:34 Buy 13728.5000 05/28/2021 11:58 13731.1035 37.0703 (1145.8672) 24

48 05/28/2021 12:00 Buy 13732.7500 05/28/2021 12:02 13728.7500 (95.0078) (1240.8750) 2

49 05/28/2021 12:21 Sell 13719.5000 05/28/2021 12:28 13723.5000 (95.0000) (1335.8750) 7

50 05/28/2021 12:41 Sell 13716.2500 05/28/2021 12:59 13690.5000 500.0000 (835.8750) 18
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